Texarkana Gun Club, Inc. Texarkana, Texas Safety Video Affidavit

Date:
Name:
I have watched the required Texarkana Gun Club safety video, and understand the range rules and applicable rules regarding range usage and safe shooting practices required for membership in Texarkana Gun Club.
I understand that violation of the range rules or safety rules will result in being permanently expelled from the Texarkana Gun Club.
Signature:
Sponsoring member name:(New Members Only)
Sponsoring member signature:
(New Members Only)